VISWADEEPTHI

BOYSUNDER 16

BOYSUNDER 18

GIRLSUNDER 16

BOY UNDER 14

GIRLSUNDER 14

172
173
174
175

171
176
177
180
181

178
179

163
164
165
166
167

168
169
170

Chest No Block
From

DON BABY

EBIN PT

SESIL T ELDHOSE
AKHIL BENNY

HEMANTH SAM KUMAR
DENNY DOMINIC
ATHUL PRAKASH
PRAVEEN RAJ

JOHN PAUL VIVEK

FEBA MARIYA C JOHN
KRISHNAPRIYA BENNY

ALAN SHAJI

EDWIN JOSEPH
GAURAV KUMAR SINGH
JOE SHAJAN

SONA BIJU

ALEENA ANTONY
ALMIYA VARKEY
RICHU RAICHAL TOMY

163 To

20 March 1998
04 April 1999

07 July 1999

09 February 1998

15 January 1997
21 June 1996

20 March 1997
18 October 1998
15 February 1997

05 November 1998
24 June 1998

28 February 2000
04 February 2000
18 August 2000
20 January 2000
22 March 2000

30 March 2000
31 August 2000
11 June 2000

181

MED RELAY
MED RELAY
100M , MED RELAY
400M , MED RELAY

L.J, T.J, MED RELAY
MED RELAY

MED RELAY

1500M , MED RELAY
SP,D.T

SP,D.T
100M, L.J

4X100RELAY

S.P, 4X100RELAY

100M , 4X100RELAY , TRIA
4X100RELAY , 600 M
4X100RELAY , 600 M

S.P, 4X100RELAY , TRIA
4X100RELAY
100M , L.J, 4X100RELAY



